
Family Story Times 

June 16, July 21, August 18 

@ 2pm 

Summer Book Club 

 Thursday, May 24:- Saturday, June 9: 
Sign up for book club. (4th-6th grade) 

Pool Party 

Complete & return 1 reading log,        
by July 31st to receive              

an invitation! 

 Friday, August 3:                    
from 8pm-10pm 

 Saturday, August 4:          
from 8pm-10pm  

Battle of the                                
Air Guitar Bands! 

All ages program at the             
Paola Community Center 

 Thursday, June 28       
@ 10 am:  Bring your 
best air guitar skills for 
our battle of the bands. 
You may compete  solo 
or in a group! Props & 
music will be provided! 

Youth Workshops 

RSVP required, space is limited. 

 Tuesday, June 5 @ 10am–11:30am:               
3-D Printing with Pete (3rd-6th grade) 

 Wednesday, June 13 @ 10am–10:50am: 
Sonic Sounds  with Mad Science           
(1st-6th grade) at the Paola Community 
Center 

 Wednesday, June 20 @ 2pm–3pm:     
Creative Writing Workshop with Rhonda 
Lindsey Rein (4th-6th grade) 

 Wednesday, July 25 @ 2pm–3pm:       
Creative Writing Workshop with Rhonda 
Lindsey Rein (4th– 6th grade) 

Performers 

-All ages shows                                                                  
-Performances at the         
Paola Community Center 

 Friday, June 15 @ 10am: Mad Science Presents:    
“Libraries Rock the World!” 

 Friday, June 22 @ 10am:  Books & Buckets with            
Bonnie Hill—A DRUMatic Interactive  Music Program 

 Monday, June 25 @ 10am: The Bookn’ Banjo Show        
with Rosie Cutrer 

 Monday, July 9 @ 10am: Stories of Note, with                  
Jay & Leslie’s Laughing Matters 

Summer  

Story Times   

June: 12, 19, & 26 

July: 3, 10, 17, 24, & 31  

@ 10 am 

Family Field Trip 

Goosebumps: Phantom of the Auditorium The Musical  
at the Coterie Theatre 

A cartoony mystery musical based on the                 
beloved  series from R.L. Stine. 
(Not too scary for the little ones.) 

Wednesday, July 18 

Join us for a day at the theatre!  Ride the bus or meet 
us at The Coterie.  The bus will leave PMS parking lot 
at 9am.  The show start at 11am and runs approx.    
90 mins.  We will have a picnic lunch at Crown Center 
after the show.  Bus will head out at 1:45pm and we 
will arrive back at PMS around 3pm. 

 Tickets are $5.50 for all ages. 

 Saturday, June 16: Last day to sign up & pay 
for tickets.  

Are you ready to READ? 

Thursday, May 24: First day of summer reading.  

Reading packets are available to be picked up at the library.  

For more info contact Carii Michael at youthservices@cityofpaola.com or 259-3655 


